
 

Svenska Bridgeförbundet

 

Partävling, 26 bord, 52 par. Antal brickor: 102. Medel: 2550.0. 

Plac Par Poäng % Namn MID Klubb

1 26 3102.0 60.82 Tommy Gullberg - Thomas Magnusson 9047  3693 BK S:t Erik - Näsby BS
2 23 2832.0 55.53 Björn Alenfalk - Hans Kvick 2828  2878 Upsala BS
3 19 2828.0 55.45 Anders Blomé - Ulf Nohrén 13107  2798 Upsala BS
4 7 2818.5 55.26 Pia Andersson - Arne Larsson 4874  12173 BK Everfresh
5 51 2796.5 54.83 Fredrik Alfredsson - Daniel Gullberg 83200  37167 Karlstads BK - BK S:t Erik
6 42 2755.0 54.02 Gunnar Elmroth - Leif Trapp 8335  12180 Storsjöbygdens BK
7 45 2733.0 53.59 Per-Erik Malmström - Daniel Salomonsson 23472  15175 BK Björken - Munkedals BS
8 33 2719.0 53.31 Robert Bäck - Göran Selldén 11174  4863 BK Lyx
9 8 2701.3 52.97 Thomas Brehmer - Johan Grönkvist 4133  8342 Örebridgen
10 11 2701.0 52.96 Kjell Carlsson - Sven-Erik Hallkvist 6176  12984 Sydjämten
11 3 2682.3 52.59 Håkan Johansson - Gunnar Sjökvist 12954  10488 Konga BK
12 2 2681.0 52.57 Mikael Johansson - Jonas Dåwerstrand 3510  3511 Karlstads BK
13 43 2672.3 52.40 Christer Bech - Simon Bech 8966  87173 BK S:t Erik
14 17 2672.0 52.39 Lars Ramquist - Frank Westman 80480  2822 Upsala BS
15 47 2651.5 51.99 Helena Strömberg - Dan Bylund 12565  8223 Sundsvallsbridgen
16 21 2650.0 51.96 Olle Morell - Per-Åke Pettersson 2811  9960 BK Fyris
17 5 2639.3 51.75 Björn Ohlsson - Peter Olofsson 5648  5771 Sölvesborgs BK
18 1 2638.0 51.73 Per Leandersson - Jan-Olov Andersson 87992  3542 Filbyter Bridge - BK Lyx
19 10 2635.0 51.67 Fredrik Wahlberg - Johan Wahlberg 20396  23539 BK S:t Erik
20 29 2633.0 51.63 Thomas Karlsson - Morgan Svensson 8958  6177 Storsjöbygdens BK
21 36 2631.0 51.59 Mats Karlsson - Lars Ohlsson 18406  2795 Sigtuna BS
22 6 2601.5 51.01 Catharina Forsberg - Maria Grönkvist 7124  1076 Örebridgen
23 12 2600.0 50.98 Anna Zack-Einarsson - Bengt-Erik Efraimsson 4049  127 BK S:t Erik
24 39 2589.0 50.76 Mikael Olsson - Tommy Svensson 8561  7520 Kungshamns BK
25 16 2582.0 50.63 Nils-Erik Ekholm - Ingemar Henrysson 5455  21350 Munka Ljungby BS
26 49 2576.2 50.51 Kjell Karlsson - Jan Sonnerstedt 4136  4110 Järnvägens BK - Kumla BS
27 15 2568.4 50.36 Leif Axelsson - Markus Hedström 1706  87082 Skövde BA
28 38 2568.0 50.35 Lars Kennethsson - Arne Blomqvist 17074  7005 Anderstorps BK
29 41 2562.3 50.24 Robert Frank - Johan Göransson 25150  6915 Majstångens BK
30 35 2560.0 50.20 Mats Sjöberg - Håkan Strääf 1198  1161 Filbyter Bridge
31 27 2554.8 50.09 Henrik Noberius - Bo Roos 79008  13691 Skara BS
32 9 2553.0 50.06 Morgan Antonsson - Johnny Johansson 8076  6116 Malungs BK
33 14 2547.5 49.95 Eric Arvidsson - Jonas Engström 16417  11389 BK S:t Erik - LudvikaBygdens BK
34 18 2547.0 49.94 Peter Billgren - Björn Sanzén 4458  5900 BK Lavec
35 20 2527.2 49.55 Hans-Olof Hallén - Sven-Olov Flodqvist 9896  9027 Malmö BK - BK Bridgehuset
36 40 2493.0 48.88 Magnus Göransson - Andreas Persson 1625  3877 Skara BS
37 52 2464.0 48.31 Eva Gunnarsson - Peter Modh 12598  1605 Veddige BS
38 22 2456.5 48.17 Pyttsi Flodqvist - Lars Jeppsson 9278  449 BK Bridgehuset - Ystads BS
39 30 2442.8 47.90 Carl-Åke Hollander - Anders Johansson 20591  18441 Kristinehamns BK
40 25 2420.3 47.46 Mats Johansson - Rolf Westman 15014  2821 Upsala BS
41 28 2405.8 47.17 Bertil-G Johnson - Johan Karlsson 10514  32229 Hällefors BK
42 24 2359.5 46.26 Bengt Svedrell - Christer Winther 89485  4583 Ystads BS - LUCK
43 37 2357.5 46.23 Tommy Andersson - Peder Nilsson 15384  20955 Bjärnums BK
44 32 2318.0 45.45 Agneta Oppenstam - Håkan Nilsson 3910  1168 Ljungskile BK
45 13 2314.5 45.38 Lena Johansson - Jan-Erik Åsmo 15309  2970 Vårgårda BS - BK Centrum
46 34 2270.5 44.52 Pernilla Andreasson - Kjell Holmgren 24710  3368 Bollnäs BK
47 4 2248.0 44.08 Joachim Börgel - Tommi Ramstedt 4050  51783 Lindesbergs BS
48 48 2237.0 43.86 Erik Bergengren - Hans Johannesson 51648  4256 Visby BS
49 44 2197.3 43.08 Kati Nordin - Kjell Nordin 14434  13960 Hedemora BS
50 46 2181.0 42.76 Lars-Åke Gustafsson - Rudi Knutson 17359  4857 Mölnlycke BS - Salamandern/Wasa
51 50 2179.0 42.73 Kurt Johansson - Johnny Petersson 766  11931 Ryds BK - Karlshamns BK
52 31 2147.0 42.10 Sven-Olof Gårdman - Lambert Johannesson 261  48 Folkare BK - Säters BK
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✟
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✟
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K -300 12.0  38.0 40  1 4
N

  V =
✟
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✟
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N
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✟
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✟
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N
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✟
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N
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✟
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✟
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✟
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✟ ✟
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✟

  S =
✟
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✟ ✟
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✟ ✟

J -420 22.0  28.0
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✟ ✟
5 100   27.0  23.0 30  13 3

✟
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✟
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✟ ✟
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26  17 2
✟
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✟
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✟

  V =
✟

6 -110 26.0  24.0 26  19 4
✟ ✟
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  S =

✟
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✟ ✟
2 -110 26.0  24.0 28  17 4

✟
  V =

✟
T -420 22.0  28.0
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✟

7 90   17.0  33.0 41  2 2
✟ ✟

T -110 26.0  24.0 31  14 4
✟

  V =
✟

6 -420 22.0  28.0
27  16 1

N
  S =

✟
5 90   17.0  33.0 42  1 2

✟ ✟
T -110 26.0  24.0 34  11 4

✟ ✟
J -420 22.0  28.0

29  14 1
N

  S =
✟

5 90   17.0  33.0 23  20 2
N

  V =
✟

J -120 17.0  33.0 37  8 4
✟

  V =
✟

J -420 22.0  28.0
31  12 1

N
  S =

✟
6 90   17.0  33.0 52  47 1

N
  V +1

✟
J -120 17.0  33.0 40  5 4

✟
  V =

✟
J -420 22.0  28.0

33  10 1
N

  S =
✟

7 90   17.0  33.0 3  40 2
✟ ✟

K -130 11.0  39.0 42  3 4
✟

  V =
✟

T -420 22.0  28.0
36  7 1

N
  S =

✟
7 90   17.0  33.0 25  18 3

✟ ✟
K -130 11.0  39.0 47  49 4

✟ ✟
J -420 22.0  28.0

37  6 1
N

  S =
✟

5 90   17.0  33.0 26  17 3
✟ ✟

T -130 11.0  39.0 51  45 4
✟

  V =
✟

T -420 22.0  28.0
46  48 2

N
  S -1

✟
5 -100 8.0  42.0 49  45 2

✟ ✟
K -130 11.0  39.0 52  48 4

✟ ✟
J -420 22.0  28.0

51  43 2
✟

 D V =
✟

K -180 6.0  44.0 8  35 2
✟

  V +1
✟

9 -140 4.0  46.0 1  44 3
N ✟

8 -430 5.0  45.0
3  40 3

N
  S -2

✟
5 -200 3.0  47.0 22  21 2

✟ ✟
K -140 4.0  46.0 12  33 3

N
  V +1

✟
2 -430 5.0  45.0

52  47 2
N

 D S -1
✟

7 -200 3.0  47.0 24  19 2
✟

  V +1
✟

4 -140 4.0  46.0 50  46 3
N

  V +2
✟

3 -460 2.0  48.0
39  4 3

✟
  S -3

✟
T -300 0.0  50.0 46  48 3

✟
 D S -3

✟
A -500 0.0  50.0 16  29 4

✟ ✟
4 -590 0.0  50.0

   

96
Väst
ÖV

✟DKn1082
✟7
✟K953
✟KKn2

✟K74
✟E10952
✟D102
✟73

✟96
✟KDKn64
✟EKn7
✟E54

✟E53
✟83
✟864
✟D10986

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

97
Nord
Ingen

✟6
✟D42
✟DKn83
✟DKn1075

✟EKD1097
✟93
✟EK102
✟8

✟853
✟KKn5
✟965
✟E963

✟Kn42
✟E10876
✟74
✟K42

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

98
Öst
NS

✟-
✟108
✟EK9762
✟Kn10952

✟ED863
✟KKn932
✟85
✟K

✟Kn1042
✟ED7654
✟DKn
✟6

✟K975
✟-
✟1043
✟ED8743

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

24  21 2
✟

 RD N +1
✟

7 840   50.0  0.0 11  36 6
✟ ✟

3 50   50.0  0.0 29  18 6
✟ ✟

Q 500   50.0  0.0
30  15 3

N
  S +2

✟
6 460   46.0  4.0 10  37 4

✟ ✟
5 -450 44.0  6.0 17  30 5

✟ ✟
Q 300   48.0  2.0

32  13 3
N

  S +2
✟

9 460   46.0  4.0 13  34 4
✟ ✟

J -450 44.0  6.0 51  47 6
✟ ✟

6 200   46.0  4.0
37  8 3

N
  S +2

✟
9 460   46.0  4.0 35  12 4

✟ ✟
6 -450 44.0  6.0 28  19 5

✟ ✟
Q 150   44.0  6.0

4  41 3
N

  S +1
✟

8 430   32.0  18.0 41  6 4
✟ ✟

5 -450 44.0  6.0 2  45 5
✟ ✟

Q 100   37.0  13.0
6  39 3

N
  S +1

✟
T 430   32.0  18.0 48  50 4

✟ ✟
3 -450 44.0  6.0 24  23 4

✟ ✟
Q 100   37.0  13.0

12  33 3
N

  S +1
✟

9 430   32.0  18.0 1  46 4
✟ ✟

4 -480 25.0  25.0 26  21 4
✟ ✟

Q 100   37.0  13.0
23  22 3

N
  N +1

✟
4 430   32.0  18.0 5  42 4

✟ ✟
3 -480 25.0  25.0 38  9 5

✟ ✟
Q 100   37.0  13.0

25  20 3
N

  S +1
✟

T 430   32.0  18.0 7  40 4
✟ ✟

5 -480 25.0  25.0 41  6 5
✟ ✟

Q 100   37.0  13.0
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26  19 3
N

  N +1
✟

2 430   32.0  18.0 17  30 4
✟ ✟

A -480 25.0  25.0 52  49 4
✟ ✟

Q 100   37.0  13.0
27  18 3

N
  N +1

✟
T 430   32.0  18.0 24  23 4

✟ ✟
3 -480 25.0  25.0 1  46 4

✟ ✟
Q 50   26.0  24.0

28  17 3
N

  S +1
✟

5 430   32.0  18.0 26  21 4
✟ ✟

3 -480 25.0  25.0 10  37 4
✟ ✟

Q 50   26.0  24.0
34  11 3

N
  S +1

✟
9 430   32.0  18.0 27  20 4

✟ ✟
3 -480 25.0  25.0 25  22 4

✟ ✟
Q 50   26.0  24.0

42  3 3
N

  S +1
✟

9 430   32.0  18.0 29  18 4
✟ ✟

A -480 25.0  25.0 39  8 4
✟ ✟

4 50   26.0  24.0
51  45 3

N
  S +1

✟
9 430   32.0  18.0 32  15 4

✟ ✟
5 -480 25.0  25.0 44  3 4

✟ ✟
6 50   26.0  24.0

16  29 4
✟

  N =
✟

4 420   18.0  32.0 38  9 4
✟ ✟

6 -480 25.0  25.0 43  4 5
✟

  S -1
✟

2 -100 20.0  30.0
31  14 4

✟
  S =

✟
5 420   18.0  32.0 43  4 4

✟ ✟
2 -480 25.0  25.0 31  16 5

✟
 D N -1

✟
3 -200 18.0  32.0

38  7 4
✟

  S =
✟

3 420   18.0  32.0 44  3 4
✟

  V +2
✟

J -480 25.0  25.0 32  15 5
✟

 D N -2
✟

2 -500 15.0  35.0
9  36 3

N
  S =

✟
T 400   13.0  37.0 51  47 4

✟ ✟
5 -480 25.0  25.0 48  50 5

✟
 D N -2

✟
A -500 15.0  35.0

47  49 2
✟ ✟

9 400   13.0  37.0 52  49 4
✟ ✟

3 -480 25.0  25.0 7  40 5
✟

 D S -3
✟

7 -800 8.0  42.0
1  44 2

✟
  N +2

✟
2 170   8.0  42.0 2  45 6

✟
  V =

✟
Q -980 5.0  45.0 11  36 5

✟
 D N -3

✟
7 -800 8.0  42.0

50  46 2
✟

  N +2
✟

7 170   8.0  42.0 25  22 6
✟ ✟

3 -980 5.0  45.0 27  20 5
✟

 D S -3
✟

K -800 8.0  42.0
52  48 2

✟
  N +2

✟
7 170   8.0  42.0 28  19 6

✟ ✟
Q -980 5.0  45.0 33  14 5

✟
 D N -3

✟
K -800 8.0  42.0

43  2 2
✟

  N +1
✟

2 140   4.0  46.0 31  16 6
✟ ✟

5 -980 5.0  45.0 35  12 5
✟

 D S -3
✟

7 -800 8.0  42.0
10  35 4

✟
  N -1

✟
8 -50 2.0  48.0 33  14 6

✟
  V =

✟
Q -980 5.0  45.0 5  42 5

✟
 D N -4

✟
A -1100 1.0  49.0

40  5 3
N

  S -2
✟

9 -100 0.0  50.0 39  8 6
✟

  V =
✟

J -980 5.0  45.0 13  34 5
✟

 D S -4
✟

3 -1100 1.0  49.0
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99
Syd
ÖV

✟E4
✟K9643
✟K
✟E10763

✟KD76
✟D82
✟ED2
✟Kn92

✟103
✟EKn
✟Kn1096543
✟KD

✟Kn9852
✟1075
✟87
✟854

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

100
Väst
Alla

✟EKD10
✟86
✟E1094
✟E64

✟7
✟EDKn93
✟KKn53
✟973

✟Kn8643
✟K105
✟87
✟K82

✟952
✟742
✟D62
✟DKn105

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

101
Nord
NS

✟65
✟Kn83
✟EDKn863
✟D6

✟43
✟ED975
✟972
✟E43

✟KDKn972
✟102
✟104
✟752

✟E108
✟K64
✟K5
✟KKn1098

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

1  48 4
✟

  N +1
✟

K 450   47.0  3.0 8  41 2
✟ ✟

7 1100   50.0  0.0 2  49 6
N

 D V -5
✟

6 1100   50.0  0.0
11  38 4

✟
  N +1

✟
K 450   47.0  3.0 18  31 4

✟
  N +1

✟
3 650   47.0  3.0 19  32 4

✟ ✟
K 100   46.0  4.0

14  35 4
✟

  N +1
✟

K 450   47.0  3.0 36  13 4
✟

  N +1
✟

7 650   47.0  3.0 27  24 4
✟ ✟

T 100   46.0  4.0
36  13 4

✟
  N +1

✟
K 450   47.0  3.0 3  46 4

✟
  N =

✟
3 620   28.0  22.0 33  18 3

N
  V -2

✟
6 100   46.0  4.0

49  51 3
N

  N +1
✟

2 430   42.0  8.0 6  43 4
✟

  S =
✟

2 620   28.0  22.0 7  44 3
✟ ✟

4 50   41.0  9.0
3  46 3

N
  N =

✟
K 400   40.0  10.0 11  38 4

✟
  S =

✟
Q 620   28.0  22.0 13  38 4

✟ ✟
T 50   41.0  9.0

25  24 3
✟

  S +2
✟

5 150   37.0  13.0 12  37 4
✟

  S =
✟

2 620   28.0  22.0 28  23 3
✟ ✟

T -140 36.0  14.0
27  22 2

✟
  S +3

✟
2 150   37.0  13.0 14  35 4

✟
  N =

✟
2 620   28.0  22.0 34  17 2

✟
  V +1

✟
6 -140 36.0  14.0

39  10 2
✟

  S +2
✟

4 130   34.0  16.0 25  24 4
✟

  S =
✟

6 620   28.0  22.0 40  11 3
✟ ✟

K -140 36.0  14.0
6  43 3

N
  N -1

✟
7 -50 21.0  29.0 26  23 4

✟
  N =

✟
4 620   28.0  22.0 26  25 3

✟ ✟
Q -170 32.0  18.0

8  41 3
N

  N -1
✟

4 -50 21.0  29.0 27  22 4
✟

  N =
✟

2 620   28.0  22.0 9  42 3
✟ ✟

K -200 26.0  24.0
28  21 5

✟
  N -1

✟
K -50 21.0  29.0 29  20 4

✟
  S =

✟
2 620   28.0  22.0 12  39 3

✟ ✟
K -200 26.0  24.0

29  20 4
✟

  N -1
✟

K -50 21.0  29.0 32  17 4
✟

  S =
✟

Q 620   28.0  22.0 29  22 3
✟ ✟

K -200 26.0  24.0
30  19 3

N
  N -1

✟
K -50 21.0  29.0 33  16 4

✟
  N =

✟
7 620   28.0  22.0 35  16 2

✟
 D S -1

✟
K -200 26.0  24.0

32  17 3
N

  N -1
✟

K -50 21.0  29.0 34  15 4
✟

  S =
✟

Q 620   28.0  22.0 41  10 3
✟

  S -2
✟

T -200 26.0  24.0
33  16 3

N
  N -1

✟
K -50 21.0  29.0 39  10 4

✟
  N =

✟
3 620   28.0  22.0 3  48 4

✟
  V =

✟
6 -420 18.0  32.0

34  15 3
N

  N -1
✟

K -50 21.0  29.0 42  7 4
✟

  N =
✟

7 620   28.0  22.0 31  20 4
✟ ✟

6 -420 18.0  32.0
42  7 3

N
  N -1

✟
Q -50 21.0  29.0 44  5 4

✟
  N =

✟
3 620   28.0  22.0 43  8 4

✟ ✟
K -420 18.0  32.0

44  5 3
N

  N -1
✟

K -50 21.0  29.0 45  4 4
✟

  N =
✟

3 620   28.0  22.0 4  47 4
✟ ✟

K -450 11.0  39.0
45  4 3

N
  N -1

✟
K -50 21.0  29.0 52  50 4

✟
  N =

✟
7 620   28.0  22.0 45  6 4

✟ ✟
K -450 11.0  39.0

52  50 3
N

  N -1
✟

6 -50 21.0  29.0 1  48 3
N

  N =
✟

2 600   10.0  40.0 50  1 4
✟

  V +1
✟

6 -450 11.0  39.0
2  47 4

✟
  N -2

✟
K -100 4.0  46.0 40  9 3

✟
  S +1

✟
2 170   7.0  43.0 52  51 4

✟
  V +1

✟
6 -450 11.0  39.0

12  37 3
N

  N -2
✟

K -100 4.0  46.0 49  51 3
✟

  S +1
✟

Q 170   7.0  43.0 15  36 3
N

  V +2
✟

6 -460 5.0  45.0
18  31 3

N
  N -2

✟
6 -100 4.0  46.0 2  47 1

N
  N +2

✟
Q 150   2.0  48.0 46  5 3

N
  V +2

✟
6 -460 5.0  45.0

26  23 3
N

  N -2
✟

6 -100 4.0  46.0 28  21 1
N

  N +2
✟

J 150   2.0  48.0 30  21 3
N

  V +3
✟

J -490 1.0  49.0
40  9 3

N
  N -2

✟
7 -100 4.0  46.0 30  19 1

N
  N +2

✟
J 150   2.0  48.0 37  14 3

N
  V +3

✟
J -490 1.0  49.0

   

102
Öst
ÖV

✟E863
✟E107
✟D103
✟D92

✟K5
✟Kn953
✟E62
✟EKn106

✟92
✟D642
✟K75
✟K743

✟DKn1074
✟K8
✟Kn984
✟85

Par Kontr Ut Res Poäng

26  25 2
N ✟

4 300   50.0  0.0
3  48 1

N ✟
4 200   44.0  6.0

7  44 2
N ✟

9 200   44.0  6.0
19  32 2

✟ ✟
5 200   44.0  6.0

29  22 2
N ✟

5 200   44.0  6.0
45  6 1

N ✟
4 200   44.0  6.0

33  18 2
✟

  V -1
✟

3 100   35.0  15.0
34  17 2

✟
  V -1

✟
2 100   35.0  15.0

37  14 2
✟

  V -1
✟

2 100   35.0  15.0
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40  11 1
N ✟

4 100   35.0  15.0
43  8 2

✟
  N -1

✟
2 -50 30.0  20.0

41  10 1
✟ ✟

T -80 28.0  22.0
4  47 2

✟ ✟
5 -110 18.0  32.0

9  42 2
✟

  V =
✟

2 -110 18.0  32.0
12  39 2

✟
  V =

✟
Q -110 18.0  32.0

13  38 2
✟

  V =
✟

2 -110 18.0  32.0
15  36 2

✟
  V =

✟
3 -110 18.0  32.0

27  24 2
✟

  V =
✟

3 -110 18.0  32.0
30  21 2

✟
  V =

✟
7 -110 18.0  32.0

46  5 2
✟ ✟

9 -110 18.0  32.0
50  1 2

✟
  V =

✟
3 -110 18.0  32.0

2  49 2
✟

  V +1
✟

2 -140 4.0  46.0
28  23 2

✟
  V +1

✟
7 -140 4.0  46.0

31  20 2
✟

  V +1
✟

6 -140 4.0  46.0
35  16 2

✟ ✟
4 -140 4.0  46.0

52  51 2
✟ ✟

9 -140 4.0  46.0
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